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Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public
Growth Public

Department

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Total Wages

$22,912
$22,205
$22,080
$20,406
$13,470
$8,089
$7,059
$6,416
$4,821
$4,278



