	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$22,912
2.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$22,205
3.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$22,080
4.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$20,406
5.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$13,470
6.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$8,089
7.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$7,059
8.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$6,416
9.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$4,821
10.	Teacher		Growth Public	Certificated Teacher	\$4,278